
Vélodrome Saint Lô

Place NOM PRENOM CLUB Cat Cat. Temps

POURSUITE INDIVIDUELLE  -  SENIORS

1 GROULT Jessy AC Octeville S E 05:15,06

2 MABIRE Valentin AC Octeville S E 05:27,67

3 AUBREE Clément AC Octeville S E 05:30,78

4 CHERON Rémy ES Caen S E 05:36,51

5 MERIENNE Bastien Barentin CS S 0 05:41,80

6 PAPIN Romain VC Saint Lô S 0 05:54,78

7 ALIX Jacky UC Bricquebec S 0 05:55,29

8 MARIE DIT HOMMET David VC Saint Lô S M 06:00,22

9 AUBREE Romain AC Octeville S 0 06:01,24

10 BELLAIS Jacky VC Saint Lô S M 06:09,68

11 FERON Jérôme VC Saint Lô S 0 06:10,53

POURSUITE INDIVIDUELLE  -  JUNIORS

1 NOVE Nicolas ES Torigni J 1 04:13,93

2 GONTIER Jean Marie VC Saint Hilaire J 2 04:24,18

COURSE AUX POINTS    BENJAMINS

1 PASTUREL Fabien Périers Cyclisme B 2

2 BLOT Mathis VC Saint Lô B 1

3 LABBEY Louis Périers Cyclisme B 1

4 LECHAT Eliott VC Saint Lô B 2

5 MARTIN Gaétan VC Saint Lô B 2

6 HOLE Marine ES Torigni B F2

7 LE BAUT Bastien ES Torigni B 1

8 CHALLES Léo ES Torigni B 2

KILOMETRE  -  CADETS

1 VALOGNES Quentin UC Bricquebec C 1 01:16,88

2 MELOT Alexis RO Teilleul C 1 01:21,78

3 LEROY Rémy AC Octeville C 1 01:22,35

4 LEROY Antoine AC Octeville C 1 01:24,15

5 QUENTIN Arthur RO Teilleul C 2 01:27,02

6 BAZIN Matthias RO Teilleul C 2 01:27,49

7 BAZIN Hugo RO Teilleul C 2 01:29,84

8 GONTIER Julien RO Teilleul C 1 01:30,38

9 COIRE Cyprine RO Teilleul C 1 01:34,69

COURSE AUX POINTS  -  CADETS

1 VALOGNES Quentin UC Bricquebec C 1

2 QUENTIN Arthur RO Teilleul C 2

3 LEROY Rémy AC Octeville C 1

4 MELOT Alexis RO Teilleul C 1

5 BAZIN Hugo RO Teilleul C 2

6 LEROY Antoine AC Octeville C 1

7 GONTIER Julien RO Teilleul C 1

8 BAZIN Matthias RO Teilleul C 2

9 COIRE Cyprine RO Teilleul C 1
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CHALLENGE MARCEL JAMME  -  3ème manche

Classement

27 mai 2011

SCRATCH  -  MINIMES
1 LOZACH Maxime UC Tilly Val de Seulles M 2
2 DESGRIPPES Christopher AC Octeville M 2
3 SAVARY Benoit AG Orval Coutances M 1
4 LEBIEZ Victor VC Saint Lô M 1
5 LEVOY Lucas Périers Cyclisme M 1

VITESSE  -  JUNIORS
1 NOVE Nicolas ES Torigni J 1
2 BELLIARD Mathieu VC Saint Lô J 1
3 GONTIER Jean Marie VC Saint Hilaire J 2

VITESSE  -  SENIORS
1 GROULT Jessy AC Octeville S E
2 AUBREE Clément AC Octeville S E
3 MABIRE Valentin AC Octeville S E
4 MARIE DIT HOMMET David VC Saint Lô S M
5 PAPIN Romain VC Saint Lô S 0
6 AUBREE Romain AC Octeville S 0
7 BELLAIS Jacky VC Saint Lô S M
8 MERIENNE Bastien Barentin CS S 0
9 CHERON Rémy ES Caen S E
10 ALIX Jacky UC Bricquebec S 0
11 FERON Jérôme VC Saint Lô S 0

SCRATCH  -  BENJAMINS
1 PASTUREL Fabien Périers Cyclisme B 2
2 BLOT Mathis VC Saint Lô B 1
3 MARTIN Gaétan VC Saint Lô B 2
4 LECHAT Eliott VC Saint Lô B 2
5 LABBEY Louis Périers Cyclisme B 1
6 HOLE Marine ES Torigni B F2
7 LE BAUT Bastien ES Torigni B 1
8 CHALLES Léo ES Torigni B 2

SCRATCH  -  BENJAMINS
1 LOZACH Maxime UC Tilly Val de Seulles M 2
2 SAVARY Benoit AG Orval Coutances M 1
3 LEBIEZ Victor VC Saint Lô M 1
4 DESGRIPPES Christopher AC Octeville M 2
5 LEVOY Lucas Périers Cyclisme M 1

SCRATCH  -  JUNIORS/SENIORS
1 GROULT Jessy AC Octeville S E
2 AUBREE Clément AC Octeville S E
3 MABIRE Valentin AC Octeville S E
4 NOVE Nicolas ES Torigni J 1
5 MARIE DIT HOMMET David VC Saint Lô S M
6 GONTIER Jean Marie VC Saint Hilaire J 2
7 PAPIN Romain VC Saint Lô S 0
8 ALIX Jacky UC Bricquebec S 0
9 MERIENNE Bastien Barentin CS S 0
10 FERON Jérôme VC Saint Lô S 0
11 BELLAIS Jacky VC Saint Lô S M
12 BELLIARD Mathieu VC Saint Lô J 1
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